
 
 

KEY SUMMER TERM CALENDAR DATES 2018 
This is an initial calendar of main events. There will be additions and amendments throughout the term and we will try 

our best to keep you fully informed. Please also check our website for details. Thank you. 

 

Monday 16th April SCHOOL OPENS FOR THE SUMMER TERM 

Thursday 19th April Year 5 Sports Crew Day at Moulton 

Thursday 19th April 6JF Group 2 Sponne Transition 

Thursday 19th April Year 3 walk around Towcester 

Monday 23rd April 3JJ Everdon 

Monday 23rd April Year 5 Bikeability 

Wednesday 25th April 3JJ Return from Everdon 

Wednesday 25th April 3SM Everdon 

Wed.25th– Fri.27th April Year 5 Bikeability 

Thursday 26th  6JF Group 2 Sponne Transition 

Friday 25th April 3SM return from Everdon 

Monday 30th April Year 6 Cornwall Meeting (6pm in the hall) 

Monday 30th April Duckling eggs arrive 

Thursday 3rd May Class Photographs 

Thursday 3rd May 6HG Group 3 Sponne Transition 

Thursday 3rd May Year 6 High 5 Netball 

Thursday 3rd May Year 2 Festival of Sport at Sponne 

Friday 4th May FoNHS Silver Lining 

Monday 7th May SCHOOL CLOSED FOR BANK HOLIDAY 

Wednesday 9th May Year 3/4 Quicksticks Hockey at Campion 

Thursday 10th May Year 3 Chedworth Villa Trip 

Thursday 10th May 6HG Group 3 Sponne Transition 

Thursday 10th May Year 5 Hazard Alley Trip 

Friday 11th May Ducklings being collected 

Mon 14th – Fri 18th May Year 6 KS2 SATs 

Thursday 17th May Year 5/6 Netball at Sponne 

Mon.21st – Fri.25th May Year 6 Cornwall Residential 

Monday 21st May Year 5 group visiting Towcester Racecourse 

Tuesday 22nd May Year 5/6 Level 2 Swimming competition 

Wednesday 23rd May RRH visit to Pizza Express 

Wednesday 23rd May Year 4 Money Sense Workshop 

Friday 25th May Summer Fair Mufti Day 

Friday 25th May                                      SCHOOL CLOSES FOR HALF TERM 3:15PM 

Monday 4th June SCHOOL OPENS 8:30AM 

Mon.4th – Friday 8th June Year 6 Enterprise week 

Tuesday 5th June HLT Swimming Gala with Bracken Leas (Year 4-6) 

Wednesday 6th June RKG visit to Pizza Express 

Wednesday 6th June Kwik Cricket at Sponne (1-4pm) 

Friday 8th June Year 5/6 Level 2 Quadkids at Moulton College 

Monday 11th June  Aylmerton information evening for Year 4 parents 

Wednesday 13th June FoNHS Fathers’ Day Sale (lunchtime) 

Thursday 14th June Year 2 visit to Twycross Zoo 

Thursday 14th June Year 3/4 Mini Red Tennis at Roade 

Friday 15th June FoNHS Fathers’ Day Sale (lunchtime) 

Friday 15th June FoNHS Summer Fair  

Monday 18th June Reception Sept. 2018 New Parents Information Evening (6-7pm) 

Wednesday 20th June Year 1 visit to Think Tank 

Wednesday 20th June Year 3/4 Mini Red Tennis at Sponne 



Thursday 21st June Year 5/6 NSPCC Workshop, Speak Out/Stay Safe 

Thursday 21st June 6HG Group 4 Sponne Transition 

Thursday 21st June Year 3/4 Tri-Golf at Whittlebury 

Friday 22nd June  Science Day (in school) 

Friday 22nd June  Year 5/6 Swimming Finals at Corby 

Monday 25th June Year 6 Transition Rounders at Sponne 

Monday 25th June Nursery Sept. 2018 New Parents Information Evening (6-7pm) 

Wednesday 27th June Sports Day 

Thursday 28th June EYFS Visiting Farm at NHPS 

Thursday 28th June Year 5/6 Online Safety 

Thursday 28th June  Online Safety for parents (3:30pm – 4:30pm) 

Thursday 28th June Year 3 Angle Saxon visit (in school) 

Monday 2nd July Final Swim week 

Wednesday 4th July Year 5/6 Life Bus (Time for Change) 

Wednesday 4th July Reserve Sports Day 

Thursday 5th July EYFS Sports Day (a.m) 

Thursday 5th July Summer School Games 

Friday 6th July Year 6 Sponne Transition 

Tuesday 10th July Year 5 visit to The Ashmolean Museum  

Tuesday 10th July Year 3/4 Kwik Cricket Skills 

Wed.11th – Friday 13th July Life Education Bus (re-scheduled from November) 

Thursday 12th July 6HG – Group 4 Sponne Transition 

Thursday 12th July Gala Evening 

Friday 13th July Reports out to Parents 

Monday 16th July Parents drop in session (3.30-5.30pm) 

Thursday 19th July  Year 6 Leavers Assembly (1.30pm) 

Thursday 19th July Year 6 Leavers Disco (6.00pm) 

Friday 20th July End of Term Picnic (2:15pm-3:00pm) 

Friday 20th July SCHOOL CLOSES FOR SUMMER BREAK 3:15PM 

  

Wednesday 5th September                    SCHOOL OPENS FOR AUTUMN TERM 8:30AM 

 


